:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7889796

Dec 02, 2023 - 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 246,556 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 402937 - 0.017309539 ETH®
37.47 USD

2 402938 - 0.017313185 ETH®
37.47 USD

3 402939 - 0.059096323 ETH®
127.92 USD

4 402940 - 0.017328574 ETH®
37.51 USD

S 402941 - 0.017379942 ETH®
37.62 USD

6 402942 - 0.017347518 ETH&®
37.55 USD

7 402943 - 0.017379832 ETH®
37.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7889796
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/246556
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402937
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402938
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402939
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402940
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402941
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402942
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402943

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

402944

402945

402948

402949

402951

402952

Validator Id

427158

Amount

- 0.017333420
37.52 USD

- 0.017347470
37.55 USD

- 0.017370009
37.60 USD

- 0.017363568
37.58 USD

- 0.017353095
37.56 USD

- 0.017375080
37.61 USD

- 0.059148057
128.04 USD

- 0.017351179
37.56 USD

- 0.017356898
37.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.049540987
107.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402944
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402945
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402946
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402947
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402948
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402949
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402950
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402951
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/402952
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/427158

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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