

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-16 21:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7889796
DATE & TIME	Dec 02, 2023 · 07:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>246,556</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>402937</u>	- 0.017309539 ETH ⊘ 37.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>402938</u>	- 0.017313185 ETH ↔ 37.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>402939</u>	- 0.059096323 ETH ↔ 127.92 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>402940</u>	- 0.017328574 ETH ⊘ 37.51 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>402941</u>	- 0.017379942 ETH ⊘ 37.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>402942</u>	- 0.017347518 ETH ⊘ 37.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>402943</u>	- 0.017379832 ETH ⊘ 37.62 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>402944</u>	- 0.017333420 ETH ⊘ 37.52 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>402945</u>	- 0.017347470 ETH ③ 37.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>402946</u>	- 0.017370009 ETH ③ 37.60 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>402947</u>	- 0.017363568 ETH ③ 37.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>402948</u>	- 0.017353095 ETH ③ 37.56 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>402949</u>	- 0.017375080 ETH ⊘ 37.61 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>402950</u>	- 0.059148057 ETH ↔ 128.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>402951</u>	- 0.017351179 ETH ⊘ 37.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>402952</u>	- 0.017356898 ETH ⊘ 37.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	427158

+ 0.049540987 ETH ⊘ 107.24 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.